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AT&T CenterLine Fiber Optic MTP Plug & Play
AT&T Advanced Fiber Optic Enclosures (AFOE) (contd.)

AT&T CenterLine Fiber Optic MTP Plug & Play

Ordering Information - Adapter Cassettes

Ordering Information - Splicing Cassettes

Ordering Information - Splitter Cassettes (Non-shuttered cassettes)

AT&T P/N Description

ADP00E0M30N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette 3xMTP12/24 Shuttered (adapter for 12 or 24 is same)

ADP00E0A30N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  3xMTP12

ADP00E0M40N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  4xMTP12 Shuttered

ADP00E0A40N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  4xMTP12

ADP00E0M60N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  6xMTP12 Shuttered

ADP00E0A60N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  6xMTP12

ADP00E0M80N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  8xMTP12 Shuttered

ADP00E0A80N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  8xMTP12

ADP00E0MZ0N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  12xMTP12 Shuttered

ADP00E0AZ0N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette  12xMTP12

ADP00E0FZ0N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette 12 LC

ADP00E0QZ0N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette 12 LC Shuttered

ADP00E0FV0N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette 24 LC

ADP00E0G60N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette 6 SC

ADP00E0GZ0N-TB51 AFOE Adapter Cassette 12 SC

AT&T P/N Description

ASPC3E0FZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xLC, OM3,  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPC3E0QZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xLC Shuttered, OM3,  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPC4E0FZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xLC, OM4,  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPC4E0QZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xLC Shuttered, OM4,  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPA2E0FZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xLC, SM  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPA2E0QZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xLC Shuttered, SM,  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPC3E0FV2N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  24xLC, OM3,  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

ASPC3E0QV2N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  24xLC Shuttered, OM3,  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

ASPC4E0FV2N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  24xLC, OM4,  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

ASPC4E0QV2N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  24xLC Shuttered, OM4,  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

ASPA2E0FV2N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  24xLC, SM  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

ASPA2E0QV2N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  24xLC Shuttered, SM,  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

ASPC3E0GZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  6xSC, OM3,  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPC4E0GZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  6xLC, OM4,  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPA2E0GZ1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  6xSC, SM  with 1*12F Splice Tray, 12* splice protection tube

ASPC3E0GV1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xSC, OM3,  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

ASPC4E0GV1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xSC, OM4,  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

ASPA2E0GV1N-TB51 AFOE Splicing Cassette  12xSC, SM  with 2*12F Splice Tray, 24* splice protection tube

AT&T P/N Description

AFS00E00A0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  1:2 PLC LC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00B0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  1:4 PLC LC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00C0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  1:8 PLC LC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00D0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  1:16 PLC LC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00E0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  2:2 PLC LC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00F0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  2:4 PLC LC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00G0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  2:8 PLC LC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00H0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  2:16 PLC LC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00K0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  1:2 PLC SC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00L0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  1:4 PLC SC/APC to LC/APC 

AFS00E00M0N-TB51 AFOE Splitter Cassette  1:8 PLC SC/APC to LC/APC 


